FD600-104 series EPON ONU(Includes Wi-Fi series)
Brief Views
FD600-104 series is C-Data’s for broadband access market based on the introduction of EPON
technology passive optical network terminal products. It’s with EPON OLT are used together to
provide a complete broadband access solution.
EPON technology is a kind of emerging technology which takes advantage of PON technology and
Ethernet technology also is a kind of point to multi-point network technology. OLT through the
passive optical network to connect multiple ONU with single fiber bidirectional technical can

Figure: FD600-104 Application Diagram
FD600-104 SFU Type EPON ONU
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Model Descriptions
4FE FD600-104F-HR122
4*10/100M Ethernet interface, 1 EPON interface,
plastic casing, external power supply adapter
4GE FD600-104G-HR122
4*10/100/1000M Ethernet interface, 1 EPON
interface, plastic casing, external power supply
adapter
4FE+WIFI FD600-104FW-HR122
4*10/100M Ethernet interface, support Wi-Fi
function, 1 EPON interface, plastic casing, external
power supply adapter
4GE+WIFI FD600-104GW-HR122
4*10/100/1000M Ethernet interface, support Wi-Fi
function, 1 EPON interface, plastic casing, external
power supply adapter